
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 1223000010
Location: 12-Ora-73-11.4

Contract Code: E
Number of Items: 21

ORANGE COUNTY IN LAGUNA NIGUEL AT CROWN VALLEY
PARKWAY UNDERCROSSING

Repair V-ditch, slope, and splash wall.
Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
12 $1,097,180.00 -54.58%

90 -$598,881.0021
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $498,299.00 VC0000022161 ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

6 CUSHING SUITE 200
IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 753-1414
00467088

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $615,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

26320 LESTER CIRCLE
CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-7352
00720483

(951) 674-7495
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $734,030.00 VC2300002053 GRUEN ENGINEERING, INC.

12418 GRUEN ST
PACOIMA CA  91331

(818) 275-8339
1080341

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

4 $820,759.60 VC2300003847 SPLICE CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.

28441 RANCHO DE LINDA
LAGUNA NIGUEL CA  92677

(206) 539-6591
1094036

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 12-0T9604

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $880,735.00 VC0000008313 HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.

133 N. PIXLEY STREET
ORANGE CA  92868

(714) 538-5156
00743775

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

6 $915,060.00 VC0000006260 AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC.

933 N. BATAVIA ST.
ORANGE CA  92867

(714) 769-7025
00676837

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

7 $929,140.00 VC2400001078 HARTFIELD CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

11908 Clark St Unit A
Arcadia CA  91006

(626) 241-3511
478529

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

8 $936,340.00 VC1500004502 BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

21353 MAYALL ST.
CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 700-0304
00972065

(818) 280-3444
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

9 $948,640.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET
WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561
00000089

(831) 761-1042
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

10 $981,007.00 VC2100003423 INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

1253 EVERGREEN ROAD, SUITE 2
WRIGHTWOOD CA  92397

(760) 662-1771
1074144

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#
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Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

11 $1,088,353.70 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS
INC
184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205
IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 328-9758
00959988

(949) 328-9768
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

12 $1,440,000.00 VC2200003323 DOJA INC

5050 MISSION BLVD
ONTARIO CA  92761

(909) 628-1999
597764

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,400.000001 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 90.0 126,000.00

15,000.000002 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

40,000.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000004 120110 FLASHING ARROW SIGN EA 2.0 4,000.00

4,000.000005 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

8.000009 130530 TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX) SQYD 1,090.0 8,720.00

300.000010 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 1.0 300.00

7.000011 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 920.0 6,440.00

14.000012 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 180.0 2,520.00

800.000013 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 14.0 11,200.00

18,000.000014 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 18,000.00LUMP SUM

55.000015 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,000.0 55,000.00

40.000016 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 1,240.0 49,600.00

3,300.000017 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 17.0 56,100.00F

125.000018 600003 INJECT CRACK (EPOXY) LF 300.0 37,500.00

9.000019 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 340.0 3,060.00

3.000020 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 340.0 1,020.00

49,339.000021 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 49,339.00LUMP SUM

$498,299.00Bid Amount:
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Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 45,000.0090,000.00 67,500.00 500.001,000.00 750.00 1,100.00 99,000.00
0002 5,720.008,000.00 6,500.00 5,720.008,000.00 6,500.00 14,250.00 14,250.00
0003 50,000.0050,000.00 120,000.00 50,000.0050,000.00 120,000.00 78,250.00 78,250.00
0004 1,560.002,400.00 4,000.00 780.001,200.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 5,000.00
0005 5,000.007,500.00 1,350.00 5,000.007,500.00 1,350.00 450.00 450.00
0006 2,291.002,500.00 1,500.00 2,291.002,500.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
0007 5,000.0034,845.00 2,500.00 5,000.0034,845.00 2,500.00 470.00 470.00
0008 1,500.002,500.00 3,500.00 1,500.002,500.00 3,500.00 975.00 975.00
0009 8,175.005,450.00 5,450.00 7.505.00 5.00 5.00 5,450.00
0010 296.00325.00 300.00 296.00325.00 300.00 120.00 120.00
0011 5,354.407,360.00 13,800.00 5.828.00 15.00 6.00 5,520.00
0012 2,023.203,240.00 4,500.00 11.2418.00 25.00 3.00 540.00
0013 10,500.0010,500.00 6,300.00 750.00750.00 450.00 500.00 7,000.00
0014 5,000.0012,500.00 10,000.00 5,000.0012,500.00 10,000.00 37,100.00 37,100.00
0015 145,000.0080,000.00 110,000.00 145.0080.00 110.00 184.00 184,000.00
0016 297,600.00142,600.00 204,600.00 240.00115.00 165.00 188.00 233,120.00
0017 102,000.0054,400.00 63,750.00 6,000.003,200.00 3,750.00 4,000.00 68,000.00
0018 75,000.0037,500.00 36,000.00 250.00125.00 120.00 198.00 59,400.00
0019 1,870.001,700.00 2,720.00 5.505.00 8.00 10.00 3,400.00
0020 1,870.002,380.00 4,760.00 5.507.00 14.00 3.50 1,190.00
0021 50,000.0060,000.00 65,000.00 50,000.0060,000.00 65,000.00 73,000.00 73,000.00

$615,700.00 $734,030.00 $820,759.60Bid Amount: $880,735.00
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Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount
0001 126,000.00108,000.00 18,000.00 1,400.001,200.00 200.00 2,000.00 180,000.00
0002 10,000.005,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.005,000.00 15,000.00 5,720.00 5,720.00
0003 160,000.00100,000.00 16,500.00 160,000.00100,000.00 16,500.00 160,000.00 160,000.00
0004 5,000.005,000.00 12,000.00 2,500.002,500.00 6,000.00 2,335.00 4,670.00
0005 5,500.003,500.00 15,000.00 5,500.003,500.00 15,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
0006 12,500.006,500.00 5,000.00 12,500.006,500.00 5,000.00 6,875.00 6,875.00
0007 35,000.005,000.00 175,000.00 35,000.005,000.00 175,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00
0008 2,500.001,000.00 15,000.00 2,500.001,000.00 15,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
0009 5,450.006,540.00 9,265.00 5.006.00 8.50 5.62 6,125.80
0010 350.00700.00 4,000.00 350.00700.00 4,000.00 296.00 296.00
0011 5,520.009,200.00 8,280.00 6.0010.00 9.00 4.73 4,351.60
0012 1,260.003,600.00 3,600.00 7.0020.00 20.00 5.68 1,022.40
0013 7,000.007,000.00 11,200.00 500.00500.00 800.00 725.00 10,150.00
0014 50,000.0075,000.00 18,862.00 50,000.0075,000.00 18,862.00 29,000.00 29,000.00
0015 150,000.00300,000.00 155,000.00 150.00300.00 155.00 118.00 118,000.00
0016 124,000.0080,600.00 174,840.00 100.0065.00 141.00 135.00 167,400.00
0017 76,500.0068,000.00 93,993.00 4,500.004,000.00 5,529.00 1,995.00 33,915.00
0018 75,000.0036,000.00 75,000.00 250.00120.00 250.00 270.00 81,000.00
0019 2,380.003,400.00 8,500.00 7.0010.00 25.00 8.50 2,890.00
0020 2,380.001,020.00 5,100.00 7.003.00 15.00 2.50 850.00
0021 80,000.0090,000.00 90,000.00 80,000.0090,000.00 90,000.00 103,374.20 103,374.20

$915,060.00 $929,140.00 $936,340.00Bid Amount: $948,640.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0001 126,000.0099,000.00 198,000.00 1,400.001,100.00 2,200.00
0002 13,200.008,225.00 5,500.00 13,200.008,225.00 5,500.00
0003 250,000.0043,250.00 220,000.00 250,000.0043,250.00 220,000.00
0004 21,120.001,250.00 2,200.00 10,560.00625.00 1,100.00
0005 12,000.001,950.00 1,485.00 12,000.001,950.00 1,485.00
0006 28,080.003,000.00 2,750.00 28,080.003,000.00 2,750.00
0007 8,820.006,125.00 16,500.00 8,820.006,125.00 16,500.00
0008 2,100.004,625.00 2,750.00 2,100.004,625.00 2,750.00
0009 10,900.006,540.00 5,700.70 10.006.00 5.23
0010 900.001,300.00 1,100.00 900.001,300.00 1,100.00
0011 5,520.0012,328.00 4,554.00 6.0013.40 4.95
0012 3,780.007,380.00 1,386.00 21.0041.00 7.70
0013 9,520.0010,640.00 15,400.00 680.00760.00 1,100.00
0014 84,002.0027,400.00 110,000.00 84,002.0027,400.00 110,000.00
0015 320,000.00208,000.00 110,000.00 320.00208.00 110.00
0016 272,800.00288,920.00 136,400.00 220.00233.00 110.00
0017 107,100.0078,574.00 37,400.00 6,300.004,622.00 2,200.00
0018 84,198.0092,400.00 99,000.00 280.66308.00 330.00
0019 7,480.002,125.00 4,488.00 22.006.25 13.20
0020 7,480.002,975.00 3,740.00 22.008.75 11.00
0021 65,000.0075,000.00 110,000.00 65,000.0075,000.00 110,000.00

$981,007.00 $1,088,353.70 $1,440,000.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/14/2024

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 3 (5%)VC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 21 (6%)VC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEMS 4-6,8-12VC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES MOBILIZATIONVC0000000213

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

SOUTHWEST V-DITCH, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000000213

569779RIVERSIDE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 21 (2%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 19-20VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600FREMONT CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/14/2024

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATIONVC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

GOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000000213

378377RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/14/2024

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000006260

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006260

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000006260

875821RIVERSIDE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000006260

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (21.6%)VC0000006260

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CONCRETE, EPOXY & STRIPINGVC0000006260

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

2/14/2024

ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000008313

850552PRUNEDALE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC, ITEM 3 (35%)VC0000008313

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC, TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000008313

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/14/2024

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (11.4%)VC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL TC SHIFTS PER THEIR QUOTEVC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 7 (11.5%)VC0000008361

N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000008361

N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL WPCM INSPECTIONSVC0000008361

N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/14/2024

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000022161

576183WILDOMAR CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000022161

374600FREEMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000022161

374600FREEMONT CA

CHRISP CO. ITEM 21 (5%)VC0000022161

374600FREEMONT CA

CHRISP CO. MOBILIZATION - STRIPINGVC0000022161

374600FREEMONT CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000022161

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL ITEM 3 (79%)VC0000022161

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000022161

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL TRAFFIC CONTROL, EXCLUDE FLAGGINGVC0000022161

931953GARDENA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

2/14/2024

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 7 (15.2%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 8 (39%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 10 (52.3%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 11 (72.3%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 12 (66.7%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS JOBSITE MANAGEMENT - WEEKLY INSPECTIONS AND

REPORTS

VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY DRAIN INLET PROTECTIONVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY SILT FENCEVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 18 (70%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

850552PRUNEDALE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

2/14/2024

ICHOR RESTORATION INJECT CRACK EPOXYVC1500004502

850552PRUNEDALE CA

BANCROFT ITEM 2 (57.2%)VC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT ITEM 3 (65.6%)VC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT ITEM 4 (93.4%)VC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT ITEM 5 (81.8%)VC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT ITEM 21 (2.5%)VC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT FLASHING ARROW SIGNSVC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTEVC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT MOBILIZATIONVC1500004502

1068621SAN DIEGO CA
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2/14/2024



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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2/14/2024

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 2 (95%)VC2100000646

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 3 (5%)VC2100000646

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC2100000646

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC FURNISH & INSTALL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2100000646

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC (4) SHIFTS FOR TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2100000646

1007017IRVINE CA

GOSS CONSTRUCTION CO INC ITEM 18 (18%)VC2100000646

378377RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

GOSS CONSTRUCTION CO INC EPOXY INJECTIONVC2100000646

378377RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

2/14/2024

PCI ITEM 19 (100%)VC2100003423

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 20 (100%)VC2100003423

415490AZUSA CA

PCI 6'' THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100003423

415490AZUSA CA

PCI REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100003423

415490AZUSA CA

ON GRADE V-DITCH EXCAVATING LLC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100003423

1076839COLTON CA

ON GRADE V-DITCH EXCAVATING LLC. MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC2100003423

1076839COLTON CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 9 (100%)VC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 10 (100%)VC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 11 (100%)VC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 12 (100%)VC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCHVC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

576183WILDOMAR CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

2/14/2024

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPROARY SILT FENCEVC2100003423

576183WILDOMAR CA

ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100003423

850552PRUNEDALE CA

ICHOR RESTORATION INJECT CRACK (EPOXY)VC2100003423

850552PRUNEDALE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T9604

12-ORA-73-11.4

2/13/2024
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SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 2 (80%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 3 (26%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (80%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (80%)VC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. FLASHING ARROW SIGNVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNVC2200003323

931953GARDENA CA

ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 18 (82%)VC2200003323

850552PRUNEDALE CA

ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 21 (0.12%)VC2200003323

850552PRUNEDALE CA

ICHOR RESTORATION INJECT CRACK (EPOXY)VC2200003323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ICHOR RESTORATION MOBILIZATIONVC2200003323

850552PRUNEDALE CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 7 (60%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 8 (60%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. ITEM 9 (40%)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO CA

PCI ITEM 19 (23%)VC2200003323

415490AZUZA CA

PCI ITEM 20 (32%)VC2200003323

415490AZUZA CA

PCI ITEM 21 (0.06%)VC2200003323

415490AZUZA CA

PCI 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2200003323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

415490AZUZA CA
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PCI REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2200003323

415490AZUZA CA

PCI MOBILIZATIONVC2200003323

415490AZUZA CA
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B C TRAFFIC  SPECIALIST ITEM 19 (80%)VC2300002053

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC  SPECIALIST ITEM 20 (73.6%)VC2300002053

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC  SPECIALIST PROVIDE AND INTSALL 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE

VC2300002053

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC  SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2300002053

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 2 (73.1%)VC2300002053

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (12%)VC2300002053

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT PROVIDE AND INSTALL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2300002053

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2300002053

1007017IRVINE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (87.8%)VC2300002053

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (64.2%)VC2300002053

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION INSTALL MINOR CONCRETEVC2300002053

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

875821RIVERSIDE CA
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BLANCO CONSTRUCTION INJECT CRACK (EPOXY)VC2300002053

875821RIVERSIDE CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 8 (77.3%)VC2300002053

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. PROVIDE WATER OLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM AND

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL MANAGER

VC2300002053

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
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ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 18 (100%)VC2300003847

850552PRUNEDALE CA

ICHOR RESTORATION EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR OF CONCRETE

DRAINAGE DITCH

VC2300003847

850552PRUNEDALE CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEM 2 (100%)VC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEM 4 (100%)VC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEM 6 (100%)VC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEM 8 (100%)VC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC FLASHING ARROW SIGNSVC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNVC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEMS 8-12VC2300003847

1068621SAN DIEGO CA
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ICHOR RESTORATION ITEM 0018 (100%)VC2400001078

850552PRUNEDALERANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

ICHOR RESTORATION INJECT CRACK (EPOXY)VC2400001078

850552PRUNEDALERANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 0019 (100%)VC2400001078

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 0020 (100%)VC2400001078

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)VC2400001078

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2400001078

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

SIERRA DEVELOPMENT ITEM 009 (100%)VC2400001078

514938SOUTH EL MONTE CA

SIERRA DEVELOPMENT TEMPORY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX)VC2400001078

514938SOUTH EL MONTE CA
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